
 

 

 

Department 
ADA-Title I (RAC) Reasonable 
Accommodation Coordinator 

ADA-Title II (ADAC) 
ADA Coordinators 

 
Attorney General 

 

Joyce Macauley 
MacauleyJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-7431 

 

Jonathan Meyer 
MeyerJ1@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-0757 

 
Auditor General 

 

 

Jackie Lawson 
JLawson@audgen.michigan.gov 
(517) 334-8050 

 

 Jackie Lawson 
JLawson@audgen.michigan.gov 
(517) 334-8050 

 
Civil Rights 

Suzy Glenn 
GlennS@Michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5603 

Suzy Glenn 
GlennS@Michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5603 

 
Civil Service 

 

Theresa Deluca 
delucat@michigan.gov 
(517)241-9963 

 

Keri Lardie 
LardieK@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-0309 

 
Community Health 

 

Toya Williams 
WilliamsT8@michigan.gov  
(517) 335-4276 

 

Toya Williams 
WilliamsT8@michigan.gov  
(517) 335-4276 

 
Corrections 

 

Joanne Bridgford 
BridgfordJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-3654 

 

Joanne Bridgford 
BridgfordJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-3654 

 
Education 

 

Sherri Booker 
bookers1@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-1757 

 

Sherri Booker 
bookers1@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-1757 

 

House of 
Representatives 

 

Mark Meyer 
mmeyer@house.mi.gov 
(517) 373-9556 

 

Mark Meyer 
mmeyer@house.mi.gov 
(517) 373-9556 

 
Human Services 

 

Jean Stacey 
StaceyJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-3521 

 

Jean Stacey 
StaceyJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-3521 

 

Insurance and 
Financial Services 

 

Amanda Satkowski 
satkowskia@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-0359 

 

Amanda Satkowski 
satkowskia@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-0359 

Americans with Disabilities Act 

Title I and Title II Coordinators 

ADA Title I (matters concerning SOM employees)  

ADA Title II (matters concerning the public) 
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Judicial 
Court of Appeals 

 

Angela Disessa 
ADisessa@courts.mi.gov 
(248) 524-8710 

 

Angela Disessa 
ADisessa@courts.mi.gov 
(248) 524-8710 

Judicial 
Supreme Court &  

State Court Administrator 

 

Abigail Tithof 
TithofA@courts.mi.gov 
(517) 373-1147 

 

Abigail Tithof 
TithofA@courts.mi.gov 
(517) 373-1147 

Judicial 
Trial Courts 

 

Temporary: Abigail Tithof 
TithofA@courts.mi.gov 
(517) 373-1147 

 

Temporary: Abigail Tithof 
TithofA@courts.mi.gov 
(517) 373-1147 

 

Legislative Service 
Bureau 

 

Marcia Cornell 
MCornell@legislature.mi.gov 
(517) 373-5174 

 

Marcia Cornell 
MCornell@legislature.mi.gov 
(517) 373-5174 

 

Licensing and 
Regulatory Affairs  

 

Amanda Satkowski 
satkowskia@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-0359 

 

Teri Martin 
martint4@michigan.gov  
(517) 243-3399 

 
Lottery 

 

Suzy Glenn 
GlennS@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5603 
 
Backup: Jennie Daniel 
DanielJ6@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5602 

 

SuzyGlenn 
GlennS@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5603 
 
Backup: Jennie Daniel 
DanielJ6@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5602 

 

Michigan Economic 
Development Corp  

 

Lynne Feldpausch 
FeldpauschL@michigan.org 
(517) 335-0587 

 

Lynne Feldpausch 
FeldpauschL@michigan.org 
(517) 335-0587 

Michigan State 
Housing 

Development 
Authority 

 

James Flanagan 
FlanaganJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5186 
 
Backup: Bari Thomas 
ThomasB3@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-6928 

 

James Flanagan 
FlanaganJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-5186 
 
Backup: Bari Thomas 
ThomasB3@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-6928 

 

Michigan Strategic 
Fund 

 

Temporary: Lynne Feldpausch 
FeldpauschL@michigan.org 
(517) 335-0587 

 

Temporary: Lynne Feldpausch 
FeldpauschL@michigan.org 
(517) 335-0587 

 

Military and Veteran 
Affairs 

 

Noelle Rouse 
RouseN@michigan.gov 
(517) 481-7661 

 

Noelle Rouse 
RouseN@michigan.gov 
(517) 481-7661 
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Natural Resources 

 

Mary Beth Estrada 
EstradaM@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-5028  
 

Cathy Feldpausch 
feldpauschc@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-5016 
 

 
 

 

Greg Andrews 
AndrewsG1@michigan.gov 
(906) 226-1327 

 
Senate 

 

Shelli Hanselman 
shanselman@senate.michigan.
gov 
(517) 373-2444 

 

Shelli Hanselman 
shanselman@senate.michigan.gov 
(517) 373-2444 

 

Office of Services to 
the Aging 

 

Terri Simon 
SimonT@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-4073 

 

Terri Simon 
SimonT@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-4073 

 

 
State 

 
Richard Gilchrist Jr. 
GilchristR@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-1283 
 
Laurie Bozung  
Bozungl@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-2088 
 

 
Richard Gilchrist Jr. 
GilchristR@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-1283 
 
Doug Novak 
novakd@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-1276 
 

 
State Police 

 

Cathy Howell 
HowellC2@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-1465 

 

Cathy Howell 
HowellC2@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-1465 

 
 

 
Technology, 

Management and 
Budget 

 
 
Susan King 
KingS5@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-7893 
 
 
Janell Wright 
Wrightj3@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-7893 

Joel Hoffman 
HoffmanJ1@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-2890 
 
Dan Morgan 
MorganD@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-7978 
 
Judy Ferrigan 
FerriganJ1@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-1565 

 
Quality of Life 

(Agriculture and Rural 
Development, 

Environmental Quality) 

 

Mary Beth Estrada 
EstradaM@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-5028  
 
Cathy Feldpausch 
feldpauschc@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-5016 

 

Mary Beth Estrada 
EstradaM@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-5028 
 
Cathy Feldpausch 
feldpauschc@michigan.gov 
(517) 284-5016 
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Transportation 

 

Cheryl Hudson 
HudsonC1@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-0980 

 

Cheryl Hudson 
HudsonC1@michigan.gov 
(517) 373-0980 

 
Treasury 

 

Michael Davis 
DavisM12@michigan.gov 
(517)- 335-1173 

 

Jacob Poynter 
PoynterJ@michigan.gov 
(517) 241-3824 

Workforce 
Development 

Agency 

 

Lori Fedewa 
FedewaL2@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-4556 

 

Keri Lardie 
LardieK@michigan.gov 
(517) 335-0309 

 Updated: 11/13/14 

Prepared by Office of State ADA Compliance Director 

Contact  debrabanderj@michigan.gov with changes 
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